Borough of Richmond. 
CONTRACT NO. 1414. 

FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR AND 
MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR RECEIVING 
AND REMOVING ASHES. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is on or be• 
fore the expiration of three hundred and sixty-
five (365) calendar days. 

The amount of security required is Seven 
Hundred Dollars ($700). 

Ale oiddcr shall stale, both in writing and in 
figures, a total price for furnishing and delivering 
all of the labor and materials necessary to do all 
of the work described and specified, and shall